Annexure-5
Name of the corporate debtor: Asian Natural Resources (India) Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 09-02-2018; List of stakeholders as on: 08-06-2018
List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

Sl. [ Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amountof |Amount |Amount of [Remarks, if
No. [Department Government Identification |Date 'Amount Amount Nature’ Amount Whether 9% share in |contingent |any mutual |of claim |claim
No. of receipt claimed of claim admitted of claim covered by lienor ~ [lien/attachment | total claim dues, that | rejected | under
attachment pending | removed? (Yes/No) ~|amount of may be set verificatio
disposal claims off n
Aadmitted
1 |The Deputy Commissioner of Central Government 17-03-2018 43,72,00,000 43,72,00,000 | Statutory dues - No 92.74] - N N N
Income Tax 1(1). Indore
2 The State Tax Officer (4), Surat, |State Government 24-04-2018 3,42,48,731 3,42,48,731 Statutory dues - No 7.26 - - - -
The office of Assistant
Commissioner of State Tax , Unit-
8 Surat
Total 47,448,731, 47,448,731 - 100 .




